CH SERIES POPPET CHECK VALVES
Working Pressure: up to 6000 psi (413 bar)
Temperature Range:  -65 to 400
End Connections:
	 Types:		Tube	fitting,	NPT	and	ISO	pipe
	 Sizes:		1/8”	through	1”	and	6,	8,	10	and	12mm
Standard Material:  316 SS with FKM O-ring.
                                      Other materials are available.

pressure, and for seat leakage at 1000 psi.
SSPCHSS-00-11A
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
MATERIAL DESIGNATOR: Stainless Steel - 316
Example: CH4-D4-1-316
BASIC
ORDERING
NUMBER
MATERIAL
DESIGNATOR
CRACKING PRES-
SURE DESIGNA-
TOR
CRACKING PRESSURE DESIGNATOR
Cracking Pressure psig Designator
1/3 1/3
1 1
5 5
10 10
25 25